
FCHC Wellness Center Membership Rates for Gym and Fitness Classes 
As of 6/3/20 

 
Gym Membership Rates  

 3 Month Package 6 Month Package 12 month Package 

 Pay Total 
Up Front 

Monthly  
Automatic 
Payments  

Pay Total 
Up Front 

Monthly  
Automatic 
Payments  

Pay Total 
Up Front 

Monthly  
Automatic 
Payments  

Single $105 
($35/mo) 

$120 
($40/mo) 

$180 
($30/mo) 

$210 
($35/mo) 

$300 
($25/mo) 

$360  
($30/mo) 

Family $150 
($50/mo) 

$165 
($55/mo) 

$270 
($45/mo) 

$300 
($50/mo) 

$480 
($40/mo) 

$540 
($45/mo) 

Senior Single $90 
($30/mo) 

$105 
($35/mo) 

$150 
($25/mo) 

$180 
($30/mo) 

$240 
($20/mo) 

$300 
($25/mo) 

Senior Family $120 
($40/mo) 

$135 
($45/mo) 

$210 
($35/mo) 

$240 
($40/mo) 

$360 
($30/mo) 

$420 
($35/mo) 

 
Daily pass- $10; Weekly pass- $25  
College Summer Package (~3 months)- $75; Christmas Break Package (~1 month)- $25 
 
 
Fitness Class Rates 

 1 Month Package 12 month Package 

 Pay 
Monthly 

Monthly  
Automatic 
Payments  

Pay Total 
Up Front 

Monthly  
Automatic 
Payments  

Single $50/mo $40/mo $420 
($35/mo) 

N/A 

Combined w/ 
Gym Membership 
(Half off) 

$25/mo $20/mo N/A N/A 

 
Drop In Rate- $10 
 


