FCHC Wellness Center Membership Rates for Gym and Fitness Classes As of 6/3/20

Gym Membership Rates

	3 Month Package		6 Month Package		12 month Package	
	Pay Total	Monthly	Pay Total	Monthly	Pay Total	Monthly
	Up Front	Automatic	Up Front	Automatic	Up Front	Automatic
		Payments		Payments		Payments
Single	\$105	\$120	\$180	\$210	\$300	\$360
	(\$35/mo)	(\$40/mo)	(\$30/mo)	(\$35/mo)	(\$25/mo)	(\$30/mo)
Family	\$150	\$165	\$270	\$300	\$480	\$540
	(\$50/mo)	(\$55/mo)	(\$45/mo)	(\$50/mo)	(\$40/mo)	(\$45/mo)
Senior Single	\$90	\$105	\$150	\$180	\$240	\$300
	(\$30/mo)	(\$35/mo)	(\$25/mo)	(\$30/mo)	(\$20/mo)	(\$25/mo)
Senior Family	\$120	\$135	\$210	\$240	\$360	\$420
	(\$40/mo)	(\$45/mo)	(\$35/mo)	(\$40/mo)	(\$30/mo)	(\$35/mo)

Daily pass- \$10; Weekly pass- \$25

College Summer Package (~3 months)- \$75; Christmas Break Package (~1 month)- \$25

Fitness Class Rates

	1 Month	Package	12 month Package		
	Pay	Monthly	Pay Total	Monthly	
	Monthly	Automatic	Up Front	Automatic	
		Payments		Payments	
Single	\$50/mo	\$40/mo	\$420	N/A	
			(\$35/mo)		
Combined w/	\$25/mo	\$20/mo	N/A	N/A	
Gym Membership					
(Half off)					

Drop In Rate-\$10